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By the Sanibel Building Department




October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

Accumulative Revenue tc Budgeted Revenue | Total Expenditures to Date

$
$
$
$

54,075.88 $ 63,077.00 $
82,863.29 $ 126,154.00 $
118,177.97 $ 195,006.00 $
171,229.84 $ 260,008.00 $
$ 325,010.00
$ 390,012.00
$ 455,014.00
$ 520,016.00
$ 585,018.00
$ 650,020.00
$ 715,022.00
$ 780,024.00

44,026.52
95,603.03
236,245.43
285,070.60

(Budget Amend. $23,100.)






