

Accumulative Revenue to Budgeted Revenue | Total Expenditures to Date

\$ 54,075.88	\$	63,077.00	\$	44,026.52	
\$ 82,863.29	\$	126,154.00	\$	95,603.03	
\$ 118,177.97	\$	195,006.00	\$	236,245.43	(Budget Amend. \$23,100.)
\$ 171,229.84	\$	260,008.00	\$	285,070.60	
	\$	325,010.00			
	\$	390,012.00			
	\$	455,014.00			
	\$	520,016.00			
	\$	585,018.00			
	\$	650,020.00			
	\$	715,022.00			
	\$	780.024.00			
œ.	\$ 82,863.29 \$ 118,177.97	\$ 118,177.97 \$ \$ \$ 171,229.84 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 82,863.29 \$ 126,154.00 \$ 118,177.97 \$ 195,006.00 \$ 171,229.84 \$ 260,008.00 \$ 325,010.00 \$ 390,012.00 \$ 455,014.00 \$ 520,016.00 \$ 585,018.00 \$ 650,020.00 \$ 715,022.00	\$ 82,863.29 \$ 126,154.00 \$ \$ 118,177.97 \$ 195,006.00 \$ \$ 171,229.84 \$ 260,008.00 \$ \$ 325,010.00 \$ \$ 390,012.00 \$ 455,014.00 \$ 520,016.00 \$ 585,018.00 \$ 650,020.00	\$ 82,863.29 \$ 126,154.00 \$ 95,603.03 \$ 118,177.97 \$ 195,006.00 \$ 236,245.43 \$ 171,229.84 \$ 260,008.00 \$ 285,070.60 \$ 325,010.00 \$ 390,012.00 \$ 455,014.00 \$ 520,016.00 \$ 585,018.00 \$ 650,020.00 \$ 715,022.00